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Viking Inviatational Women 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Sep. 21, 2012
70 degrees, sunny

Results by Michael Franke

Mens results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Drake                    17    1    2    3    5    6    7    8    19:29    0:43

  2 Mount Mercy              56    4    9   12   15   16   21   23    20:30    1:25

  3 Grand View               86   13   14   17   20   22   25   36    21:15    1:07

  4 Niacc                   121   11   24   26   27   33              22:16    3:07

  5 Graceland               128   18   19   28   29   34   44         22:20    2:36

  6 Southwestern Cc         148   10   30   32   35   41   43         23:25    6:29

  7 Dmacc                   185   31   37   38   39   40   42         24:30    3:06


Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown Cc, Unattached, Waldorf

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Drake

    1  Celeste Arteaga, Fr        19:08  

    2  Amanda Marwitz, Jr         19:12  

    3  Emma Huston, Fr            19:26  

    5  Cassie Aerts, Fr           19:48  

    6  Emma Johnson, Fr           19:50  

    7  Allie Heifner, Jr          19:57  

    8  Erin Dobey, Fr             20:02  

Total Time = 1:37:21     Total Places = 17


2. Mount Mercy

    4  Liz Mosbach, Fr            19:39  

    9  Anne Bruno, Jr             20:07  

   12  Mackenzie Holladay, Jr     20:42  

   15  Dana Ewan, Fr              20:56  

   16  Wendi Dunn, Jr             21:04  

   21  Taylor Helms, Sr           21:39  

   23  Hannah Hoskins, Fr         22:02  

Total Time = 1:42:26     Total Places = 56


3. Grand View

   13  Kelsey Carbajo, Jr         20:47  

   14  Jasmine Nielsen, So        20:54  

   17  Ashley Ubbelohde, Jr       21:13  

   20  Stacey Krull, Fr           21:30  

   22  Allie McFayden, Sr         21:53  

   25  Alicia Dean, Sr            22:16  

   36  Dede Ayers, Fr             24:15  

Total Time = 1:46:15     Total Places = 86


4. Niacc

   11  Rachael Moore, Fr          20:35  

   24  Emily Scharn, Fr           22:11  

   26  Stephanie Faught, Fr       22:24  

   27  Martina Smith, Fr          22:27  
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   33  Rebecca Baker, Fr          23:42  

Total Time = 1:51:18     Total Places = 121


5. Graceland

   18  Selamawi Shannon-Tamrat, Fr
                                   21:17  

   19  Sydney Brock, So           21:28  

   28  Sara Ruckman, Fr           22:30  

   29  Elizabeth Reynolds, Fr     22:30  

   34  Dori Bosnyak, So           23:52  

   44  Elizabeth Hager, Fr        29:24  

Total Time = 1:51:36     Total Places = 128


6. Southwestern Cc

   10  Kalli McCann, So           20:34  

   30  Regina Hafner, So          22:38  

   32  Delaney Turner, So         22:51  

   35  Courtney Wagner, So        24:01  

   41  Kristin Klocksiem, Fr      27:02  

   43  Brei Theisen, Fr           28:57  

Total Time = 1:57:04     Total Places = 148


7. Dmacc

   31  Alissa VanKlootwyk, Fr     22:42  

   37  Brooke Schweikert, So      24:18  

   38  Taylor Gwiasda, Fr         24:50  

   39  Kirstin Angus, So          24:54  

   40  Mary Prusa, Fr             25:47  

   42  Anna Fleckenstein, Fr      28:01  

Total Time = 2:02:29     Total Places = 185

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Celeste Arteaga, Fr        19:08    Drake                

    2     2  Amanda Marwitz, Jr         19:12    Drake                

    3     3  Emma Huston, Fr            19:26    Drake                

    4     4  Liz Mosbach, Fr            19:39    Mount Mercy          

    5     5  Cassie Aerts, Fr           19:48    Drake                

    6     6  Emma Johnson, Fr           19:50    Drake                

    7     7  Allie Heifner, Jr          19:57    Drake                

    8     8  Erin Dobey, Fr             20:02    Drake                

    9     9  Anne Bruno, Jr             20:07    Mount Mercy          

   10        Stephanie Parks, So        20:14    Drake                

   11    10  Kalli McCann, So           20:34    Southwestern Cc      

   12    11  Rachael Moore, Fr          20:35    Niacc                

   13        Cammy Dole, Sr             20:42    Drake                

   14    12  Mackenzie Holladay, Jr     20:42    Mount Mercy          

   15    13  Kelsey Carbajo, Jr         20:47    Grand View           

   16        Juli Smith, Fr             20:51    Drake                

   17    14  Jasmine Nielsen, So        20:54    Grand View           

   18        Laura Gann, Fr             20:56    Drake                

   19    15  Dana Ewan, Fr              20:56    Mount Mercy          

   20    16  Wendi Dunn, Jr             21:04    Mount Mercy          

   21    17  Ashley Ubbelohde, Jr       21:13    Grand View           

   22    18  Selamawi Shannon-Tamrat, Fr

                                         21:17    Graceland            

   23    19  Sydney Brock, So           21:28    Graceland            

   24    20  Stacey Krull, Fr           21:30    Grand View           

   25    21  Taylor Helms, Sr           21:39    Mount Mercy          

   26        Dana Miller, Sr            21:47    Waldorf              

   27    22  Allie McFayden, Sr         21:53    Grand View           

   28        Alice Ross                 21:56    Unattached           

   29    23  Hannah Hoskins, Fr         22:02    Mount Mercy          
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   30        Shelby Daisy, Sr           22:08    Mount Mercy          

   31    24  Emily Scharn, Fr           22:11    Niacc                

   32        Katerina Althoff, So       22:14    Mount Mercy          

   33    25  Alicia Dean, Sr            22:16    Grand View           

   34    26  Stephanie Faught, Fr       22:24    Niacc                

   35    27  Martina Smith, Fr          22:27    Niacc                

   36    28  Sara Ruckman, Fr           22:30    Graceland            

   37    29  Elizabeth Reynolds, Fr     22:30    Graceland            

   38    30  Regina Hafner, So          22:38    Southwestern Cc      

   39    31  Alissa VanKlootwyk, Fr     22:42    Dmacc                

   40    32  Delaney Turner, So         22:51    Southwestern Cc      

   41        Jenna Tegtmeyer, So        23:07    Waldorf              

   42        Leah Schultz, Sr           23:12    Mount Mercy          

   43        Marissa Klinger, So        23:39    Mount Mercy          

   44        Emilie Jacobson, Fr        23:41    Mount Mercy          

   45    33  Rebecca Baker, Fr          23:42    Niacc                

   46    34  Dori Bosnyak, So           23:52    Graceland            

   47    35  Courtney Wagner, So        24:01    Southwestern Cc      

   48    36  Dede Ayers, Fr             24:15    Grand View           

   49    37  Brooke Schweikert, So      24:18    Dmacc                

   50    38  Taylor Gwiasda, Fr         24:50    Dmacc                

   51    39  Kirstin Angus, So          24:54    Dmacc                

   52        Macy Logan, Fr             25:32    Marshalltown Cc      

   53    40  Mary Prusa, Fr             25:47    Dmacc                

   54        Kate Hermsen, Fr           26:20    Mount Mercy          

   55        Ashley Brinkman, So        26:40    Waldorf              

   56    41  Kristin Klocksiem, Fr      27:02    Southwestern Cc      

   57        Sam Haunsperger, Jr        27:17    Grand View           

   58    42  Anna Fleckenstein, Fr      28:01    Dmacc                

   59    43  Brei Theisen, Fr           28:57    Southwestern Cc      

   60    44  Elizabeth Hager, Fr        29:24    Graceland            

   61        Crystal Langford, Jr       35:35    Waldorf              
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